CHASE =

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Manage your account online:
www.chase.com

Customer Service:
1-800-524-3880

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Mobile: Download the
Chase Mobile* app today

Account Number: 4266 8411 0208 2797 New Balance §735.53
Previous Balance $1,295.09 Pz.ay.mem Due Date 00/23/18
Payment, Credits -§1,205,09 Minimum Payment Due $25.00
Purchases +5735.53 Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your minimum payment
Cash Advances $0.00 by the date listed above, you may have to pay a late fee of up to $37.00.
Balance Transfers $0.00 Mlnlmun_'l Paymen_t Warning: }If you make or?ly tﬁe minimum payment
each period, you will pay more in interest and it will take you longer to
Fees Charged $0.00  pay off your balance. For example:
Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance $735.53
If you make no You will pay off the | And you will end up
Opening/Closing Date 07/27/18 - 08/26/18 | additional charges using | balance shown on | paying an estimated
Credit A Li $9.600 this card and each this statement in total of...
fResiivonns Lina e month you pay... about...
Available Credit $8,864 Pr— . v
Cash Access Line $1,920 WY e minimum years 3
Available for Cash $1,920 payment
Past Due Amount $0.00 s ot ?'929
Balance over the Credit Access Line $0.00 (Savings=58)

If you would like information about credit counseling services, call

1-866-797-2885.

YOUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

New York Residents: New York residents may contact the New York State Department of Financial Services at 1-800-342-3736 or go to
www.dfs.ny.gov to obtain a comparative list of credit card rates, fees, and grace periods.

CHASE FREEDOM: ULTIMATE REWARDS® SUMMARY
14,890  Start redeeming today. Visit Ultimate Rewards® at

Previous points balance
+ 1% (1 Pt)/$1 eamned on all purchases
Total points available for redemption

You always earn unlimited 1
cash back, for a total of
chase.com/freedom, visit a Chase branch

5% cash back on u

15,626

or call the number on the back of your card.

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Date of
Transaction

Merchant Name or Transaction Description

PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS

08/09

PURCHASE
07/28
07/30
08/02
08/05
08/06
08/08
08/10
08/12

0000001 FIS33339D 6
0404 INS16384 INS16402

Payment ThankYou - Image Check

61579 - PORT IMPERIAL SUR WEEHAWKEN NJ
STAR MARKET LLC CALLICOON NY

STAR MARKET LLC CALLICOON NY

61579 - PORT IMPERIAL SUR WEEHAWKEN N.J
NYWW WEEHAWKEN TVM46 WEEHAWKEN NJ .
Hi Tech Central Air Richmond Hill NY

VOLUSION INC 800-6463517 TX

61579 - PORT IMPERIAL SUR WEEHAWKEN NJ

N Z 26 18/08/26 Page 1 of 2

736 www.ultimaterewards.com

o

4V

08610  MA MA 23805

% cash back on all your purchases. Activate new bonus categories every quarter. You'll earn an additional 4%
p to 1,500 in combined bonus category purchases each quarter. Activate for free at

$ Amount

-1,295.09

60.00
92.15
76.55
28.00
18.00
190.53
92.26
120.00

23810000060442380501



