



Manage your account online:
www.chase.com



Customer Service:
1-800-524-3880



Mobile: Download the
Chase Mobile® app today

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account Number: 4266 8411 0208 2797

Previous Balance	\$1,295.09
Payment, Credits	-\$1,295.09
Purchases	+\$735.53
Cash Advances	\$0.00
Balance Transfers	\$0.00
Fees Charged	\$0.00
Interest Charged	\$0.00
New Balance	\$735.53
Opening/Closing Date	07/27/18 - 08/26/18
Credit Access Line	\$9,600
Available Credit	\$8,864
Cash Access Line	\$1,920
Available for Cash	\$1,920
Past Due Amount	\$0.00
Balance over the Credit Access Line	\$0.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

New Balance	\$735.53
Payment Due Date	09/23/18
Minimum Payment Due	\$25.00

Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above, you may have to pay a late fee of up to \$37.00.

Minimum Payment Warning: If you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance. For example:

If you make no additional charges using this card and each month you pay...	You will pay off the balance shown on this statement in about...	And you will end up paying an estimated total of...
Only the minimum payment	3 years	\$937
\$26	3 years	\$929 (Savings=\$8)

If you would like information about credit counseling services, call 1-866-797-2885.

YOUR ACCOUNT MESSAGES

New York Residents: New York residents may contact the New York State Department of Financial Services at 1-800-342-3736 or go to www.dfs.ny.gov to obtain a comparative list of credit card rates, fees, and grace periods.

CHASE FREEDOM: ULTIMATE REWARDS® SUMMARY

Previous points balance	14,890	Start redeeming today. Visit Ultimate Rewards® at
+ 1% (1 Pt)/\$1 earned on all purchases	736	www.ultimaterewards.com
Total points available for redemption	15,626	

You always earn unlimited 1% cash back on all your purchases. Activate new bonus categories every quarter. You'll earn an additional 4% cash back, for a total of 5% cash back on up to \$1,500 in combined bonus category purchases each quarter. Activate for free at chase.com/freedom, visit a Chase branch or call the number on the back of your card.

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Date of Transaction	Merchant Name or Transaction Description	\$ Amount
08/09	Payment ThankYou - Image Check	-1,295.09

PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS

08/09	Payment ThankYou - Image Check	-1,295.09
-------	--------------------------------	-----------

PURCHASE

07/28	61579 - PORT IMPERIAL SUR WEEHAWKEN NJ	60.00
07/30	STAR MARKET LLC CALICOON NY	92.15
08/02	STAR MARKET LLC CALICOON NY	76.55
08/05	61579 - PORT IMPERIAL SUR WEEHAWKEN NJ	28.00
08/06	NYWW WEEHAWKEN TVM46 WEEHAWKEN NJ	18.00
08/08	Hi Tech Central Air Richmond Hill NY	190.53
08/10	VOLUSION INC 800-6463517 TX	92.26
08/12	61579 - PORT IMPERIAL SUR WEEHAWKEN NJ	120.00

9/6/18
OK & 621